
St Xavier’s English Medium School, ICSE, Manickpur, Vasai (W) 

TIME TABLE 

Class Teacher: Ms Supriya Lopes        Class 9  Div. 2              Year 2024 - 2025 

 
 

 
Br. Dr. Thomas Vaz, S.J.            June 04, 2024    

Principal                    
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9.00 – 

9.35 

9.35 – 

10.10 

10.10 – 

10.45 

11.00 – 

11.35 

11.35 – 

12.10 

12.10 – 

12.45 

1.30 – 

2.05 

2.05 – 

2.40 

2.40 – 

3.15 

Mon Chemistry Marathi English 
Maths/ 

EVS 
Hindi Geog. History Physics Maths 

Tue Biology History Hindi 
Art/PE 

/CA 

Art/PE 

/CA 

Ch. Doc/ 

V. Edu 
English Chemistry Physics 

Wed Chemistry Marathi History 
Maths/ 

EVS 
Physics Geog. English Hindu Maths 

Thur Biology English Hindi 
Maths/ 

EVS 
English 

Ch. Doc/ 

V. Edu 
Art/PE 

/CA 
Physics Hindi 

Fri Chemistry Marathi Geog. 
Maths/ 

EVS 
History English Biology Hindi English 


